Process Filtration Division
•  •  •  •  •  •  •
•   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •
•   •   •   •   •   •   •   •   •

** Consult factory for gas flow data.
T
Ordering Information
AF WD TC10A
Flow Factors (101.6mm cartridge):
Pore Size l/min/ bard/
(µm) bard l/min
 0.05 33 0.031
  0.1 55 0.018
  0.2 82 0.013
  0.45 110 0.009
  1 132 0.007
Flow Factors (254mm cartridge):
 0.05 82 0.012
  0.1 137 0.007
  0.2 192 0.005
  0.45 274 0.004
  1 329 0.003
PTFE   (101.6mm):
Flow rate vs.  ∆P for a 1 cps
liquid @ 73°F (23°C)**
PTFE Cartridges (254mm):
Flow rate vs.  ∆P for a 1 cps
liquid @ 73°F (23°C)**
Cartridge Code
AF = All Teflon*
Pore Size (µm)
D = 0.05
S = 0.1
F = 0.2
R = 0.45
Q=1
Diameter (mm)
A = 63.50
Length (mm)
04 = 102
10 = 254
20 = 508
30 = 762
O-Ring Material
C = CR 503
D = CR 570
E = EPR
K = KR 4079
L = KR 8201
V = Viton*
T = PFA/Viton*
X = No O-Ring
End Cap Configuration
SC = 226 O-Ring/Flat
SF = 226 O-Ring/Fin
TC = 222 O-Ring/Flat
TF = 222 O-Ring/Fin
BC = 015 O-Ring/Flat
(4 in only)
DC = 116 O-Ring/Flat
(4 in only)
Special Preparation
W = Prewetted With
Ozonated UHP
Water